Program "Regatta" for

RCYC Open Regatta. Prince of Wal es Race #1

InterimResults - | M5 |

Sai | Yacht Race
Nurnber Nanme Qwner Club Place
84991 Gaffiti WIIlians, Paul NYC 1
1957 X-Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 2
64994 Maggi e Kel ly Steer, Chris RCYC 3
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M NYC 4
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John NYC  DQW
Inplied Wnds 1:16.106 2:15.378 3:14.966 4:13. 251

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

Race 4 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 11:05:00

version 2.9

(planned 5, drop 2)
| . W=16. 106 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Race 4, Yacht 84824 : MorMirauder is | M5 Scratch Boat:

InterimResults - PHRF |

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
54277
54837
34508
34894
84168
41888
32407
2281
210
25148
50516
90119
23149

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 4 of current series.

Yacht

Nare Onner Cl ub
Stryder Cassol a, Paul EYC
Fasttrack Thonpson, John RCYC
Tr el awneyl | Marshal |, Brian NYC
Thunder Coutts, lan NYC
Red Line Cor bei |, Steve MCC
Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC
Pei Hu 111 Hare, Marjorie NYC
Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC
Battl e Wagon Wal ker, Roger NYC
Per egri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC
TRPXPRS Steyn, Jan YYC
Super abi nus Thomas, Peter RCYC
Cl ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC

Start Tinme 11:10:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for

Race 4 of current series. (p
Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 11:05:00

Race
Pl ace

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne

59: 39
:02: 05
:01: 12
:00: 51*
:00: 22

I e

Ti e
56:
57:
57:

30
25
57

1: 00: 51

57:

34

565.01 Sec/M .

anned 5, drop 2)

El apsed Corr.

Ti me

RPRRRPRRPRRRPRPPRPRRPRER
o
w
IN
N

El apsed
Ti e
1:03: 17
1: 04: 33
1: 04: 38
1:04: 46

PRRRPRRPRRPPREPPRPRERRREE

T

. W=16. 106 Knots

Sai | Yacht Race
Nurber Narme Qwner Club Place
KC7 Severn |1 Gyl es, C.J./ Mol l oy, RCYC 1
KC2 Nor seman Gyl es, Cedric G E RCYC 2
KC6 Bangal ore RCYC 3
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 4
InterimResults - I M5 I Race 4 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % w th WA

Sai | Yacht Race
Nurber Narme Qwner Club Place

34832 Tabas Toomath, E. H. RCYC 1

Implied Wnds 1:15. 338

(pl anned 5, drop 2)

El apsed Corr.

Ti e
1:04: 19

Ti e

57: 27

Rat i ng
Diff.
31.5
46.7
32.5
Scr
28.0

Rat i ng

Diff.
68. 6

Fl eet
Pos

GNP

Fl eet
Pos

(pl anned 5, drop 2)
information only

Rating Fleet

Pos
3



RCYC Open Regatta. Prince of Wil es Race #1

InterimResults - PHRF |1 Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet

Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
63077 Soundwave Macf ar | ane/ Krueger RCYC 1 1:07:16 1:13:01 117 1
63314 The Fish Tovey, Jay NYC 2 1:06:53 1:13:18 111 2
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 3 1:06:47 1:14:59 96 6
31943 Tur bo Jeffries, Jeff ors 4 1:15:42 1:25:25 93 17
73355 Progressi ve Gedeon, Steven HCYC 5 1:26:03 1:35:13 105 18

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Time 11:20: 00 El apsed Times shown for information only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Pl ace Ti me
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1: 05: 39
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 2 1:06:33
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, 1| an RCYC 3 1:07: 23
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 4 1:08: 03
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5 1:09: 00
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DYC 6 1:09:42
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff BC 7 1:11:52
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:25:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 1 45: 45 49: 12 123 1
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei l NYC 2 46: 35 49: 24 132 2
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 3 46: 24 49: 26 129 3
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy McC 4 46: 53 50: 25 123 4
151 Nunber Cruncher MlLellan, Jim ABYC 5 47: 28 51: 02 123 7
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron MCC 6 50: 45 53: 49 132 14
175 W ndessence Atki ns, Geoff RCYC 7 53: 34 56: 48 132 20
212 Pl um Dani sh Hudson, Frank ABYC 8 54: 48 58: 56 123 25
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 9 55:16 59: 09 126 26
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Time 11:30: 00 El apsed Times shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Omner Club Place Ti me
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 1 49: 03
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2 49: 09
34341  Wiite Knight Wir, E K RCYC 3 49: 41
64128 Usual Suspects MC KAR/ VRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 4 49: 50
74177 d ayva |1 Jeffcoatt, Jeff McC 5 50: 21
74128 Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC 6 51: 33
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 7 51: 48
64036 Afika 111 Alberti, Andrew RCYC 8 53: 58
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 9 56: 25
84200 Baccar at Ml I roy, Valerie RCYC DNF



RCYC Open Regatta. Prince of Wil es Race #1

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:30:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
74201 Spectrum Green, Stephen RHYC 1 48: 42 51:10 138 8
65 Candi |l ej as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 49: 38 52: 09 138 9
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 3 51: 14 53: 20 144 13
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 4 52: 01 54:24 141 15
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 5 53: 17 55: 43 141 17
44115 Cri cket Wor kman, D & A NYC 6 54: 35 57: 05 141 21
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 7 55: 50 58: 23 141 23
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 8 59: 09 1:02:09 138 27

InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tine 11:30:00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Ti me
245 Warmpum Loney, David ABYC 1 1:03:39

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 11:35:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nurmber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
72 Curious Ceorge Blair, Scott RCYC 1 50: 32 50: 45 168 5
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 2 50: 07 50: 47 162 6
84454 Hot Tamal e Clarke, Chris NYC 3 50: 24 52:14 147 10
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 4 52: 56 52: 42 174 11
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 5 51:51 52: 46 159 12
24200 Emer al d WIlis, Paul TS&CC 6 54: 27 54: 56 165 16
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 7 55: 47 56: 02 168 18
74127 Banshee V Gregg, Terry RCYC 8 54: 55 56: 09 156 19
34191 Irish M st Brennan, Bill RCYC 9 58: 28 57: 28 183 22
64068 Sel ene Sher wood, Denni s RCYC 10 59: 44 58: 42 183 24
34133 L'"il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 11 1:04:58 1:03:51 183 28
37 Capital Gin Liddy, G eg RCYC 12 1:05:08 1:04:51 174 29

53 Bl ue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC DNF

InterimResults - White Sails Fl eet Race 4 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 11:35:00

Sai | Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng
1105 Roami ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco McC 1 52: 06 52: 20 168
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred QCYC 2 55: 04 54:21 180
54293 Bl ueberry Ri ppl Newbury, M chael RCYC 3 53: 56 59: 58 102

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

4. RCYC Open Regatta. Prince of Wales Race #1 79



Program "Regatta" for

RCYC Open Regatta Race #2

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

I VS |

Length 6.00 nm

Cour se Beat
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Name
1957 X-Band- 1t
84991 Gaffiti
64994 Maggi e Kel l'y
42990 Ranpage
84824 Mor Mar auder
I mpli ed W nds
Race 5, Yacht 84824 :
InterimResults - PHRF

Lat est
Sai
Nunber
84168
34508
54277
41888
2281
54837
54924
34894
50516
90119
25148
210
23149

Race 5, Yachts

InterimResults -

Race:

Length 6.00 nm

Yacht
Name
Red Line
Tr el awneyl |
Stryder
Abr acadabr a
Red Jacket
Fasttrack
Chari ot
Thunder
TRPXPRS
Super abi nus
Per egri ne
Battl e Wagon
Cl ockwor k

34508 and

8 - Metr

Start Time 13:11:00

Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane
KC9 Thi she
KC2 Nor seman
KC7 Severn |
KC6 Bangal ore
InterimResults - M5 |1
Latest Race: Length 6.00
Cour se Beat
Sai | Yacht
Nurber Narme
34832 Tabas

I mpl i ed Wnds

1:14. 401

Mor Mar auder

50 % Run
Gwner

Doucet, John

WIlians, Paul

Steer, Chris
Odenbach,
Baxt er

Race 5 of current series.
Start Tine 13:06:00

Qwer

Cor beil, Steve
Marshal |, Brian
Cassol a, Pau
Noack, Kl aus

Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha

John
C&M
1:16. 797 2:16.726 3:15.662 4:15.466 5:14.
is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

%

with WA
Race
Club Place
NOLSC 1
NYC 2
RCYC 3
NYC 4
NYC 5

Race
Club Place
MCC 1T
NYC 1T
EYC

3
QCYC 4
RCYC 5
RCYC 6

7
8
9

Thonpson, John

Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC
Coutts, l|an NYC
Steyn, Jan YYC
Thomas, Peter RCYC 10
Stokes, Allan & MP BC 11
Wal ker, Roger NYC 12
Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 13
. 84168,a Tie Decl ared

e Fl eet

Owner

Mtchel e, Chris

Oyl es,

Race 5 of current series
Start Tinme 13:16:00 |
50 %

nm

50 % Run

Owner

Toomath, E. H.

Race 5 of current series
El apsed Ti nes shown for

Race
Club Pl ace
RCYC 1

Cedric G E. RCYC 2
Gyl es, C. J./ Mol | oy,

RCYC 3
RCYC DNF

with WA
Race
Club Place
RCYC 1

version 2.9

Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tinme 13:06:00 |
50

. W=16. 797 Knot s

El apsed Corr.

Ti me Ti ne
1:00: 25 55: 45

58: 57 55: 49
1:00: 17 57: 01
1: 00: 07 57: 20

58: 59* 58: 59

284
557.48 Sec/ M .

(pl anned 5, drop 2)

El apsed Corr.

Ti me Ti me
1:00: 16 1:12:40
1:01:13 1:12:40
1:01:55 1:13:07
1:02:56 1:14:19
1:04: 34 1:14:20
1:02:58 1:14:21
1:02: 22 1:14:25
1: 06:43 1:16:02
1:05:16 1:16:17
1:03:46 1:16:29
1:04:50 1:16:34
1: 05:48 1:17:42
1:06: 25 1:19:15

(pl anned 5,

informati on only

El apsed
Ti me
1:02: 26
1:02: 34
1: 03: 34

(pl anned 5, drop 2)
W

=16. 797 Knots
El apsed Corr.
Ti me Ti e
1: 05: 42 58: 50

Rating Fleet
Diff. Pos
46. 7 1
31.3 2
32.6 3
27.8 4
Scr 6
Fl eet
Rati ng Pos
54 2
63 1
66 3
66 5
81 6
66 7
60 8
87 10
72 11
57 12
66 13
66 15
60 16
drop 2)

Rati ng Fleet
Diff. Pos
68. 6 5



RCYC Open Regatta Race #2

InterimResults - PHRF |1

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
63077
54959
63314
31943

InterimResults -

Race: Length 6.00 nm

Yacht
Name
Soundwave
Fl ak
The Fish
Tur bo

Start Tinme 13:16:00

Sai
Nunber
50470
54315
54858
54868
54317
283
54865

Yacht
Name
Hey Jude
Pl anet B
Soni ¢ Boom
Casual El egance
Hot Water
Forro
Hei di Chri sti nal

InterimResults - PHRF ||

Lat est Race:

Sai
Nunber
34579
64047
59
1006
151
84448
V 65
212
175

InterimResults -

Yacht

Nanme
Pi ka
Green Machi ne
Li ber at or
Rags
Nunber Cruncher
Rongotai |11
Silver Waith
Pl um Dani sh
W ndessence

Start Tinme 13:26:00

Sai
Nunber
64128
74128
369
74171
74177
64163
64117
84200
64036
34341

Yacht

Name
Usual Suspects
Assegai
El ysi um V
Pr ospi ce
d ayva ||
Bristol Fashion
Accel ar
Baccar at
Afika 11
VWhi t e Kni ght

J105 Fl eet

Length 4.00 nm

C&C 34 Overal

Race 5 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:16:00

(pl anned 5, drop 2)

Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
Macf ar | ane/ Krueger RCYC 1 1:08:20 1:14:11 117 4
Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 1:06:44 1:14:56 96 9
Tovey, Jay NYC 3 1:09:57 1:16:40 111 14
Jeffries, Jeff oYs 4 1:16:51 1:26:43 93 17
Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornmation only
Race El apsed
Qwner Club Place Ti me
Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1:04:48
Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:06:52
Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 1:07: 41
Clarke, J. Geoff BC 4 1:08:17
McLeod, John RCYC 5 1:10:44
Mezo, Gregory RCYC 6 1:11: 14
Reppl e, Gerry DYC 7 1:12: 05
Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Time 13:21:00
Race Elapsed Corr. Fl eet
Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
Hansen, Nei l NYC 1 45: 55 48: 41 132 1
Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 2 46: 40 49: 43 129 3
Passnore, Mark RHYC 3 46: 44 50: 15 123 4
But t on, Judy MCC 4 46: 46 50: 17 123 5
McLel lan, Jim ABYC 5 47:18 50: 52 123 6
Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 6 49: 41 53:10 126 12
Sear | es, Ron MCC 7 50: 10 53:12 132 13
Hudson, Frank ABYC 8 52: 12 56: 08 123 21
Atki ns, Geoff RCYC DNF
Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
El apsed Tines shown for information only
Race El apsed
Qwner Club Place Ti me
M C/ KAR/ \RI / EA/ WAN RCYC 1 48: 23
Moses, C. R RCYC 2 48: 43
Pai ge, Ernie HYC 3 49: 53
Morin, John T. RCYC 4 50: 09
Jeffcoatt, Jeff McC 5 51:12
Sturgess, Bob RCYC 6 51: 56
Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 7 52: 06
Mel I roy, Valerie RCYC 8 53: 22
Alberti, Andrew RCYC 9 54:09
Weir, E K RCYC DSQ



RCYC Open Regatta Race #2

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 13:26:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
74201 Spectrum Green, Stephen RHYC 1 46: 49 49: 11 138 2
65 Candi | ej as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 48: 39 51: 07 138 8
44115 Cricket Workman, D & A NYC 3 50: 05 52: 23 141 10
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 4 51: 34 53:41 144 14
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 5 51: 42 54: 04 141 15
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 6 52: 26 54: 50 141 16
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 7 52: 39 55:19 138 19
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 8 54: 48 57:19 141 25

InterimResults - Thunderbird Fl eet Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tine 13:26:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Ti me
245 Wanpum Loney, David ABYC 1 1:00:43

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 13:31:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 1 50: 15 50: 55 162 7
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 2 50: 47 51:41 159 9
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 3 53: 14 53: 00 174 11
72 Curious Ceorge Blair, Scott RCYC 4 54: 38 54: 52 168 17
84454 Hot Tanml e Clarke, Chris NYC 5 53:01 54: 56 147 18
24200 Emer al d Wl lis, Paul TS&CC 6 54:52 55:21 165 20
64068 Sel ene Sher wood, Denni s RCYC 7 57:12 56: 13 183 22
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 8 56: 04 56: 19 168 23
74127 Banshee V Gregg, Terry RCYC 9 55: 52 57: 07 156 24
37 Capital Gain Liddy, Greg RCYC 10 59: 21 59: 05 174 26
34191 Irish M st Brennan, Bill RCYC 11 1:01: 04 1:00:01 183 27
53 Bl ue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 12 1:00:44 1:01:00 168 28
34133 L'"il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 13 1:04: 39 1:03:32 183 29

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet Race 5 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 13:31:00

Sai | Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Nunber Nanme Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me Rati ng
1105 Roami ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco MCC 1 49: 31 49: 44 168
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred QCYC 2 55: 46 55: 03 180
54293 Bl ueberry Ri ppl Newbury, M chael RCYC 3 53: 24 59: 23 102

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

5. RCYC Open Regatta Race #2 78



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ohtario Racing Council, version 2.9

RCYC Open Regatta. Race #3

InterimResults - IMS | Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 14:49:00 1.W=14.769 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Nare Omner Club Place Tine Ti me Diff. Pos
84991 Gaffiti Wl lians, Paul NYC 1 1:01:27 58: 14 32.1 1
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 2 1:02: 22 59: 07 32.5 3
42990 Ranpage Qdenbach, John NYC 3 1:03:01 1:00:08 28.8 4
84824 Mor Mar auder Baxter, C & M NYC 4 1:00: 43* 1:00:43 Scr 5

Implied Wnds 1:14.769 2:14.198 3:13.659 4:13. 317
Race 6, Yacht 84824 : MorMirauder is | M5 Scratch Boat: 582.36 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF | Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 14:49:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
54837 Fasttrack Thonpson, John RCYC 1 1: 03:39 1:15:10 66 2
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 2 1:03: 05 1:15:16 60 3
84168 Red Line Corbei |, Steve MCC 3 1:03:01 1:15:59 54 6
34508 Tr el awneyl | Mar shal |, Brian NYC 4 1:04:23 1:16:26 63 7
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCyYC 5 1:04:48 1:16:31 66 8
54277 Stryder Cassol a, Paul EYC 6 1:04:58 1:16:43 66 9
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 7 1:07:07 1:17:16 81 10
34894 Thunder Coutts, lan NYC 8 1:08:01 1:17:31 87 11
90119 Super abi rmus Thomas, Peter RCYC 9 1: 05:29 1:18:33 57 12
23149 Cl ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 10 1:06:09 1:18:56 60 13
25148 Per egri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 11 1:07:13 1:19:23 66 14
50516  TRPXPRS Steyn, Jan YYC 12 1:07:56 1:19:24 72 15
210 Battl e Wagon Wal ker, Roger NYC 13 1:07:20 1:19:31 66 16

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tine 14:54:00 El apsed Ti mes shown for information only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurnber Name Onner Club Place Ti me
KC7 Severn 11 Gyl es, C. J./ Ml 1oy, RCYC 1 1:03: 07
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchel e, Chris RCYC 2 1: 06: 13
KC2 Nor senman Gyl es, Cedric GE RCYC 3 1:06:17
KC6 Bangal ore RCYC 4 1:06:32
InterimResults - IMS |1 Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 15:04:00 1.W=14.769 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Diff. Pos
34832 Tabas Toomat h, E. H. RCYC 1 1: 05: 50 58. 57 68.9 2

Inplied Wnds 1:14.320
InterimResults - PHRF I Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 15:04:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
63077 Soundwave Macf ar | ane/ Krueger RCYC 1 1:07:57 1:13:46 117 1
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 1:07:14 1:15:30 96 4
63314 The Fish Tovey, Jay NYC 3 1:08:57 1:15:34 111 5
31943 Tur bo Jeffries, Jeff oYs 4 1:13:05 1:22:28 93 17



RCYC Open Regatta. Race #3

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tinme 15:04:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nanme Onner Club Place Ti me
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, 1|an RCYC 1 1:06: 14
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:06: 16
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 3 1:06:49
54868 Casual El egance Clarke, J. Ceoff BC 4 1:07:29
54865 Hei di Chri stinal Repple, Gerry DYC 5 1:08:25
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 6 1: 09: 32
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 7 1: 09: 35
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 15:09: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nare Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei | NYC 1 46: 15 49: 02 132 1
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 2 47: 32 50: 38 129 4
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 3 47: 23 50: 57 123 6
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy McC 4 47: 37 51:12 123 8
84448 Rongotai |11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 5 48: 15 51: 38 126 10
151 Nunber Cruncher MlLellan, Jim ABYC 6 48: 16 51: 54 123 11
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron McC 7 49: 49 52: 49 132 15
212 Pl um Dani sh Hudson, Frank ABYC 8 50: 10 53: 57 123 18
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overal | Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tine 15:14:00 El apsed Ti mes shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Club Place Ti me
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 1 47:13
64128 Usual Suspects MO KAR/ VWRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 2 47: 25
74128 Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 3 49: 32
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 4 49: 44
74177 d ayva 11 Jeffcoatt, Jeff MCC 5 50: 03
34341 Wi te Knight Wir, E K RCYC 6 50: 19
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 7 50: 46
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 8 53: 10
84200 Baccar at Mel I roy, Valerie RCYC 9 54 38

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 15:14:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
74201 Spectrum Green, Stephen RHYC 1 47: 36 50: 00 138 2
65 Candi | ej as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 47:59 50: 25 138 3
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 3 50: 20 52: 38 141 13
44115 Cricket Workman, D & A NYC 4 50: 25 52: 43 141 14
21268 Daedal us Wiods, Brayden CBYC 5 51: 07 53:13 144 16
4500 Ammesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 6 51: 02 53: 22 141 17
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 7 52: 05 54 28 141 19

74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC  DSQ * 138



RCYC Open Regatta. Race #3

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Time 15:19:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 1 50: 04 50: 44 162 5
72 Curious Ceorge Blair, Scott RCYC 2 50: 48 51:01 168 7
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 3 50: 22 51:16 159 9
84454 Hot Tanal e Clarke, Chris NYC 4 50: 44 52: 34 147 12
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 5 55: 45 56: 00 168 20
24200 Ener al d WIIlis, Paul TS&CC 6 55: 49 56: 19 165 21
64068 Sel ene Sher wood, Denni s RCYC 7 58: 19 57:19 183 22
34133 L'"il Sister Smth, Sheila RCYC 8 58: 51 57: 50 183 23
37 Capital Gain Liddy, Geg RCYC 9 59: 50 59: 34 174 24
53 Bl ue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 10 59: 32 59: 48 168 25
34191 Irish M st Brennan, Bill RCYC 11 1:01:20 1:00: 17 183 26

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet Race 6 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tinme 15:19:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco MCC 1 50: 09 50: 22 168
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred QCYC 2 54. 27 53: 45 180
54293 Bl ueberry Ri ppl Newbury, M chael RCYC 3 55:47 1:02:02 102

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

6. RCYC Open Regatta. Race #3 72



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ohtario Racing Council, version 2.9

RCYC Open Regatta. Race #4

InterimResults - IMS | Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 11:50:00 F.W=20.000 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating
Nunber Narme Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Diff.
84991 Gaffiti WIliams, Paul NYC 1 46: 08 45: 41 4.6
1957 X- Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 2 48: 22 46: 11 21.9
42990 Ranpage Odenbach, John NYC 3 48: 41* 48: 41 Scr
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 4 50: 39 50: 03 6.0
Race 7, Yacht 42990 : Ranpage is |M5 Scratch Boat: 561.85 Sec/M .
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 11:50:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nare Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCyYC 1 50:59 1:00:12 66 2
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 52:20 1:00:15 81 3
84168 Red Line Corbeil, Steve McC 3 50: 03 1:00:21 54 4
25148 Peregri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 4 53:43 1:03:26 66 6
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 5 54:51 1:05:27 60 7
54837 Fasttrack Thonpson, John RCYC 6 55:59 1:06:07 66 8
50516  TRPXPRS Steyn, Jan YYC 7 57:29 1:07:11 72 9
5223 Chi cken Soup Cowan, David I YC 8 58:16 1:07:25 78 10
90119 Super abi mus Thonmas, Peter RCYC 9 57:10 1:08:34 57 11
210 Battl e Wagon WAl ker, Roger NYC 10 59: 04 1:09:45 66 13
34508 Tr el awneyl | Mar shal |, Brian NYC 11 58:57 1:09:59 63 14
23149 Cl ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 12 1: 07: 23 1:20:24 60 15
34894 Thunder Coutts, lan NYC  DNF

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tinme 11:55:00 El apsed Ti mes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Omner Club Place Ti me
KC7 Severn || Gyl es, C.J./ Mol I oy, RCYC 1 54: 09
KC2 Nor senan Gyl es, Cedric GE RCYC 2 55:10
KC6 Bangal ore RCYC 3 1: 00: 44
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchel e, Chris RCYC DNF
InterimResults - I M I Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 12:00:00 |.W=6.000 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % w th WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating
Nunber Nanme Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me Diff.
34832 Tabas Toomat h, E. H. RCYC DNF
Inmplied Wnds 1: n/a
InterimResults - PHRF I Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tine 12:00:00
Sai | Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Owner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
63314 The Fi sh Tovey, Jay NYC 1 54: 17 59: 29 111 1
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 56:26 1:03:22 96 5
31943 Tur bo Jeffries, Jeff oYs 3 1:00:48 1:08:36 93 12
73355 Progressi ve Gedeon, Steven HCYC DNF

63077 Soundwave Macf ar | ane/ Krueger RCYC DSQ * 117



RCYC Open Regatta. Race #4

InterimResults -
Start Tinme 12:00: 00

Sai |

Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nanme Onner Club Place Ti me
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 50: 01
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 2 52: 29
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 3 54. 23
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC DNF
54865 Hei di Chri stinal Repple, Cerry DYC DNF
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC DNF
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm Start Tine 12:05:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 1 37:39 40: 29 123 1
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy McC 2 39: 53 42:53 123 2
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei l NYC 3 42: 29 45: 03 132 3
84448 Rongotai 11 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 4 42: 57 45: 58 126 4
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 5 43: 24 46: 01 132 5
3020 Verti gone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 6 46: 03 48: 50 132 9
V 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron MCC 7 47: 03 49: 53 132 11
175 W ndessence Atki ns, Geoff RCYC 8 50: 41 53: 44 132 13
151 Nunber Cruncher MlLellan, Jim ABYC DNF
InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall Race 7 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Start Time 12:10:00 El apsed Tines shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Ti me
34341  Wiite Knight Wir, E K RCYC 1 42: 06
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2 45: 00
64117 Accel ar Pitchford, Gavin RCYC 3 45: 05
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 4 47: 27
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC DNF
74128 Assegai Moses, C. R RCYC DNF
64128 Usual Suspects MC/ KAR/ WRI/EA/ WAN RCYC DNF
84200 Baccar at Ml I roy, Valerie RCYC DNF

J105 Fl eet

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Race 7 of current series.
informati on only

(planned 5, drop 2)

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

PHRF |V Fleet
Length 4.00 nm

Race 7 of current series.

(planned 5, drop 2)
Start Tinme 12:10:00

Sai |

Yacht

Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
65 Candi | ej as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 1 44: 15 46: 29 138 6
44115 Cricket Wor kman, D & A NYC 2 46: 06 48: 13 141 8
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 3 51: 36 53: 58 141 14
21268 Daedal us Woods, Brayden CBYC DNF
4500 Ammesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC DNF
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC  DNF



RCYC Open Regatta. Race #4

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet

Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm
Sai | Yacht

Nunber Nane Gwner
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J.
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy
72 Curious Ceorge Blair, Scott
34191 Irish M st Brennan, Bil
64068 Sel ene Sher wood, Denni s
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug
84454 Hot Tamal e Clarke, Chris
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken
34133 L'il Sister Smth, Sheila

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fl eet

Latest Race: Length 4.00 nm

Sai | Yacht

Nurber Nare Omner

1105 Roami ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco
54293 Bl ueberry Ri ppl Newbury, M chael
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred

Race I nfornmation
Title of Race

7. RCYC Open Regatta. Race #4

Race 7 of current series.
Start Tinme 12:15:00

Race 7 of current series.
Start Tine 12:15:00

Race El apsed Corr.
Club Place Tine Ti me
NYC 1 47: 07 47: 57
TS&CC 2 49: 15 49: 02
RCYC 3 50: 37 50: 50
RCYC 4 55: 58 55: 00
RCYC 5 56: 31 55: 33
QCYC 6 57: 26 57:41
NYC  DNF
NYC  DNF
RCYC DNF

(pl anned

Race El apsed Corr.
Club Place Ti e Ti e
MCC 1 47: 16 47: 28
RCYC 2 48: 42 54: 09
QCYC 3 1: 04:48 1:03:58
Starters

68

(planned 5, drop 2)

Fl eet
Rat i ng Pos
159 7
174 10
168 12
183 15
183 16
168 17
5, drop 2)

Rati ng
168
102
180



